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Rapla maakonna TV 10 OS Il etapi protokoll
Kohilas 06.02.2013

Vanem grupp

Titarlapsed
Anet Maripuu

Reelika Piirsalu
Tiaana Mannisalu
Marleen Valdas
Annabel Jirgens
Liisbet Kandler
Elina Vimm
Kaisa Ulviste
Ivika Saar
Gerda Metsallik
Kathleen Magi
Liis Bender
Avely Buht

Anet Maripuu
Reelika Piirsalu
Marleen Valdas
Kaisa Ulviste
Tiaana Mannisalu
Avely Buht

Ivika Saar

Elina Vimm

Liis Bender
Liisbet Kandler
Kathleen Magi
Gerda Metsallik
Eneli Ois

Cyntia Calista Kiskonen

Poeglased
Argo Strazev

Tonu Saarelaan
Egert Kikas
Markus Sepp
Tanel Pani
Andres Kauri

Markus Sepp

Noorem grupp

Tutarlapsed
Anette Hannele Nakk

Triin Satsi

Gerda Saks
Laura-Marii Tammiste
Keidy Kaal

Minni Gunmaa
Carmen Melts
Eleriin Atso
Marleen Murumets
Nele Novek
Lisandra Tomson
Heelian Lehtsalu

(1999-2000)

Kohila G.
Kohila G.
Kaiu PK
Jarvakandi G.
Kohila G.
Kohila G.
Rapla VG
Rapla UG
Kaiu PK
Valtu PK
Kohila G.
Eidapere Kool
Kaiu PK

Kohila G.
Kohila G.
Jarvakandi G.
Rapla UG
Kaiu PK

Kaiu PK

Kaiu PK
Rapla VG
Eidapere Kool
Kohila G.
Kohila G.
Valtu PK
Rapla VG
Rapla VG

Jarvakandi G.
Kehtna PK
Kaiu PK
Jarvakandi G.
Eidapere Kool
Kehtna PK

Jarvakandi G.

2001 ja hiljem siindinud

Rapla VG
Valtu PK
Valtu PK
Kohila G.
Jarvakandi G
Rapla UG
Jarvakandi G
Kohila G.
Rapla VG
Rapla VG
Eidapere Kool
Rapla VG

60mtj.

10,7/ 10,6
11,0/ 10,6
111
11,5
12,1
12,3
12,5
12,9
13,1
13,5
14,7
15,6
15,7

Kaugus
4.63

4.37
4.24
4.09
4.08
4.01
3.96
3.85
3.78
3.67
3.62
3.55
3.38

0

60mtj.
11,5/ 11,3
12,0/ 11,9
12,3
12,5
13,4
13,5

Teivas
2.07

60m
11,3
11,4
11,6
12,0
12,3
12,4
12,5
13,0
13,3
13,4
13,5
13,8
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Grete Viljaots
Andrea Piip
Brit Maripuu
Melany Aidla
Siret Aidama
Anett J6ulu

Laura-Marii Tammiste
Anette Hannele Nakk

Melany Aidla
Triin Satsi

Gerda Saks
Lisandra Tomson
Anett J6ulu

Keidy Kaal

Nele Novek
Minni Gunmaa
Eleriin Atso
Grete Véljaots
Andrea Piip
Carmen Melts
Siret Aidama

Brit Maripuu
Marleen Murumets
Laura Tiidrus
Heelian Lehtsalu

Poeglapsed
Argo Mais

Jan Marten Ratas
Sven Rannel
Kaspar Grauen
Kristo kivisild
Martin Tilk
Egon-Marten Anto
Kristjan Sinijoe
Marko Rtomson
Mart Sillaste
Markos Parve

Kaspar Grauen
Martin Tilk

Argo Mais

Sven Rannel
Markos Parve
Egon-Marten Anto
Kristo Kivisild
Kristjan Sinijoe
Mart Sillaste
Marko Tomson

Kaiu PK
Rapla VG
Kohila G.
Eidapere Kool
Kaiu PK
Eidapere Kool

Kohila G.
Rapla VG
Eidapere Kool
Valtu PK
Valtu PK
Eidapere Kool
Eidapere Kool
Jarvakandi G
Rapla VG
Rapla UG
Kohila G.

Kaiu PK
Rapla VG
Jarvakandi G
Kaiu PK
Kohila G.
Rapla VG
Kohila G.
Rapla VG

Kaiu PK
Rapla UG
Kaiu PK
Kehtna PK
Jarvakandi G.
Rapla UG
Jarvakandi G.
Eidapere Kool
Eidapere Kool
Eidapere Kool
Kohila G.

Kehtna PK
Rapla UG
Kaiu PK

Kaiu PK
Kohila G.
Jarvakandi G.
Jarvakandi G.
Eidapere Kool
Eidapere Kool
Eidapere Kool

Voistluse peakohtunik: Maarek Laanmets
Voistluse peasekretar: Laine Rokk

14,2
14,3
14,4
14,8
15,9
diskf.

Kdrgus
1.25
1.20
1.20
1.15
1.15
1.15
1.15
1.10
1.10
1.10
1.10
1.10
1.10
1.10
1.05
1.05
1.00
1.00

60mtj.
10,3
10,8
11,5
11,9
12,1
12,1
13,6
14,0
14,1
14,3
14,3

Kdrgus
1.35
1.25
1.20
1.20
1.10
1.10
1.10
1.00
1.00



